n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n

MAKE IN INDIAMAKE IN INDIA
www.ashecontrols.com    lPhone : (022) 2405 1561, 2405 5791, 2405 5543   l  E-mail : sales@ashecontrols.com
HOW TO ORDER
AC-SeriesASHE
CONTROLS PVT LTD
an ISO 9001:2015 certified company
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
GPS Based Synchronized Interupter Timer
OUR OTHER PRODUCTS
FLOW TOTALIZER TEMPERATURE SCANNERSIGNAL ISOLATORS & TRANSDUCERS STATIC POWER SWITCHESFLAMEPROOF INSTRUMENTS
6/317, 318 & 319, Jogani Industrial Complex, Near ATI, Sion-Trombay Road, Chunabhatti (East), Mumbai - 400 022, India.
Phone : (022) 2405 1561, 2405 5791, 2405 5543 l E-mail : sales@ashecontrols.com  l Website: http://www.ashecontrols.com
Designed and Manufactured by :
GPS BASED SYNCHRONIZED CURRENT INTERRUPT TIMER  AC-82G
 Configuration and add-on options
1 CONTROL RELAY OUTPUTS
4No Relay Output  0
4One Relay Output  1
2 POWER SUPPLY
4230 V AC, 50/60 Hz Z
4DC power Supply ( to be specified) D
3 ANTENNA CABLE LENGTH
43 metre 3
45 metre (default) 5
49 metre 9
4 EXECUTION
4Front Panel Mounting P
4Field mounting in Weather-proof execution    W